
2.23 Mills
72.59 Mills
2.94 Mills
1.88 Mills
2.13 Mills

Library 9.40 Mills
0.80 Mills
1.50 Mills
5.96 Mills
5.52 Mills
2.59 Mills
1.68 Mills
2.50 Mills

13.59 Mills
2.26 Mills

127.57 Mills
2.23 Mills

72.59 Mills
5.89 Mills
1.88 Mills
2.13 Mills

Library 9.40 Mills
0.80 Mills
1.50 Mills
5.96 Mills
5.52 Mills
2.59 Mills
1.68 Mills
2.50 Mills

13.59 Mills
2.26 Mills

130.49 Mills
0.00 Mills

15.79 Mills
12.63 Mills
0.00 Mills

17.71 Mills
25.31 Mills
22.58 Mills
15.23 Mills
20.29 Mills
16.72 Mills
4.77 Mills

155.888
164.928
149.07
149.10
137.17
140.61
152.34
141.32
140.26

Town of Oil City
Town of Blanchard

Fire District No. 2

Service Charge Fire District No. 5

Town of Greenwood

Service Charge Fire District No. 8
Service Charge Fire District No. 7
Service Charge Fire District No. 6

Service Charge Fire District No. 3

Town of Vivian
Village of Rodessa
Town of Mooringsport

CHARLES R. HENINGTON, JR., C.L.A.
 ASSESSOR 

CADDO PARISH 
SHREVEPORT, LOUISIANA 
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Jail Facilities

Public Works

Mills

Fire District No. 1

Fire District No. 8
Fire District No. 7
Fire District No. 6
Fire District No. 5

North Caddo Hospital Service District

Mills

Mills
Mills

Biomedical

Parish (Shreveport , Vivian and Bossier City)

Law Enforcement District ( Sheriff )

Law Enforcement District ( Sheriff )
Caddo Assessment District

Parish (Other than Shreveport, Vivian and Bossier City)

TOTAL PARISH-WIDE TAX (Shreveport, Vivian and Bossier City)

Public Health

Parish-Wide School

Courthouse Maintenance

Caddo-Bossier Port Commission
Biomedical

Parish-Wide School

Juvenile Court

Public Facilities
Bonded Debt Service
Public Works

Mills
Mills

Red River Waterway

Juvenile Court
Public Health

Public Facilities
Bonded Debt Service

Red River Waterway

Mills
Mills

Jail Facilities
Courthouse Maintenance

Service Charge Fire District No. 4

Caddo Levee District
Sewerage District No. 2

Caddo Assessment District

Caddo-Bossier Port Commission

Fire District No. 4

TOTAL PARISH-WIDE TAX (Other than Shreveport, Vivian and Bossier City)

Fire District No. 3

Downtown Development District

Service Charge Fire District No. 1

21.50
9.04

City of Bossier

$150.00
$110.00

City of Shreveport

$75.00

$75.00
$60.00

9.77
10.83
21.85
10.12
6.68

21.53

$75.00
$125.00

MUNICIPALITIES

28.318 Mills

8 cents per acreForest Protection Tax
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