## CHARLES R. HENINGTON, JR., C.L.A. ASSESSOR CADDO PARISH SHREVEPORT, LOUISIANA

## 2024 TAX RATES - CADDO PARISH, LOUISIANA OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL		
Red River Waterway	2.23	Mills
Parish-Wide School	72.59	Mills
Parish (Shreveport , Vivian and Bossier City)	2.94	Mills
Juvenile Court	1.88	Mills
Public Health	2.13	Mills
Library	9.40	Mills
Public Facilities	0.80	Mills
Bonded Debt Service	1.50	Mills
Public Works	5.96	Mills
Jail Facilities	5.52	Mills
Courthouse Maintenance	2.59	Mills
Biomedical	1.68	Mills
Caddo-Bossier Port Commission	2.50	Mills
Law Enforcement District ( Sheriff )	13.59	Mills
Caddo Assessment District	2.26	Mills
TOTAL PARISH-WIDE TAX (Shreveport, Vivian and Bossier City)	127.57	Mills
Red River Waterway	2.23	Mills
Parish-Wide School	72.59	Mills
Parish (Other than Shreveport, Vivian and Bossier City)	5.89	Mills
Juvenile Court	1.88	Mills
Public Health	2.13	Mills
Library	9.40	Mills
Public Facilities	0.80	Mills
Bonded Debt Service	1.50	Mills
Public Works	5.96	Mills
Jail Facilities	5.52	Mills
Courthouse Maintenance	2.59	Mills
Biomedical	1.68	Mills
Caddo-Bossier Port Commission	2.50	Mills
Law Enforcement District ( Sheriff )	13.59	Mills
Caddo Assessment District	2.26	Mills
TOTAL PARISH-WIDE TAX (Other than Shreveport, Vivian and Bossier City)	130.49	Mills
Caddo Levee District	0.00	Mills
Sewerage District No. 2	15.79	Mills
Fire District No. 1	12.63	Mills
Fire District No. 2	0.00	Mills
Fire District No. 3	17.71	Mills
Fire District No. 4	25.31	Mills
Fire District No. 5	22.58	Mills
Fire District No. 6	15.23	Mills
Fire District No. 7	20.29	Mills
Fire District No. 8	16.72	Mills
North Caddo Hospital Service District	4.77	Mills
Service Charge Fire District No. 1	\$75.	.00
Service Charge Fire District No. 3	\$110.	.00
Service Charge Fire District No. 4	\$150	.00
Service Charge Fire District No. 5	\$125	.00
Service Charge Fire District No. 6	\$75.	.00
Service Charge Fire District No. 7	\$60.	.00
Service Charge Fire District No. 8	\$75.	.00
Forest Protection Tax	8 cents p	er acre
MUNICIPALITIES		
MUNICIPALITIES		
City of Shreveport 28.318 Mills		155.888
Downtown Development District 9.04 Mills		164.928
City of Bossier 21.50 Mills		149.07
Town of Vivian 21.53 Mills		149.10
Village of Rodessa 6.68 Mills		137.17
Town of Mooringsport 10.12 Mills		140.61
Town of Oil City 21.85 Mills		152.34
Town of Blanchard 10.83 Mills		141.32
Town of Greenwood 9.77 Mills		140.26